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INTERNATIONAL TOUR OF RHODES

 FINAL GENERAL INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION AFTER STAGE 3 -  487.4km

Cl N° Rider Team Grp Code UCI ID Nat. Final Time NP

1 74 WAERENSKJOLD Soren JOKER FUEL of NORWAY U23 JFN 10015603745 NOR 11.12.43 5

2 47 KOCH Christian Maximilian TEAM LOTTO KERN HAUS LKH 10045481462 GER 00.00.14 57

3 84 BERNAS Pawel MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI MSP 10006492314 POL 00.00.16 78

4 111 GUERIN Alexis TEAM VORARLBERG SANTIC VBG 10008853353 FRA 00.00.22 115

5 72 ROINAS Fridtjof JOKER FUEL of NORWAY JFN 10088589777 NOR 00.00.22 32

6 116 STUSSI Colin Chris TEAM VORARLBERG SANTIC VBG 10007224056 SUI 00.00.23 25

7 21 TRAEEN Torstein UNO-X NORWEGIAN TEAM UXT 10009893576 NOR 00.00.24 124

8 27 SKAARSETH Iver UNO-X NORWEGIAN TEAM U23 UXT 10015124405 NOR 00.00.25 54

9 42 HUGGER Jan TEAM LOTTO KERN HAUS U23 LKH 10010791131 GER 00.00.25 95

10 34 KUSZTOR Peter TEAM NOVO NORDISK TNN 10003214724 HUN 00.00.26 30

11 117 THALMANN Roland TEAM VORARLBERG SANTIC VBG 10007739166 SUI 00.00.26 60

12 26 URIANSTAD Martin Bugge UNO-X NORWEGIAN TEAM U23 UXT 10015905354 NOR 00.00.26 60

13 106 MUNSTERMANN Per Christian TEAM SKS SAUERLAND NRW U23 SVL 10036495424 GER 00.00.26 65

14 91 ACHTERBERG Yannik MALOJA PUSHBIKERS PBS 10076607752 GER 00.00.26 72

15 25 KULSET SINDRE UNO-X NORWEGIAN TEAM U23 UXT 10019995522 NOR 00.00.26 79

16 185 DOUBLE Paul HOLDSWORTH ZAPPI TEAM 10019372601 GBR 00.00.26 80

17 184 HOLLYMAN Mason HOLDSWORTH ZAPPI TEAM U23 10023832880 GBR 00.00.26 95

18 23 KULSET Kristian UNO-X NORWEGIAN TEAM UXT 10011124264 NOR 00.00.26 103

19 231 SKJELBRED Aleksander Anderse ASKER CX ELITE MEN 10015173006 NOR 00.00.26 108

20 151 SAVAGE Kieran SPIRIT TIFOSI BSS 10018215469 GBR 00.00.26 110

21 215 HUYS Branko DAUNER AKKON PRO TEAM U23 DAK 10064419704 BEL 00.00.26 115

22 114 ORRICO Davide TEAM VORARLBERG SANTIC VBG 10007881737 ITA 00.00.26 120

23 155 KIMBER George SPIRIT TIFOSI BSS U23 10023983535 GBR 00.00.26 132

24 141 SAYAR Mustafa NATIONAL TEAM of TURKEY TUR 10006915979 TUR 00.00.26 132

25 77 LUKKEDAL Oivind JOKER FUEL of NORWAY JFN 10052043312 NOR 00.00.26 132

26 76 STAUNE-MITTET Andreas JOKER FUEL of NORWAY U23 JFN 10019546086 NOR 00.00.26 133

27 113 MEILER Lukas TEAM VORARLBERG SANTIC VBG 10008624896 GER 00.00.26 137

28 211 MAMOS Philipp DAUNER AKKON PRO TEAM DAK 10002863302 GER 00.00.26 150

29 105 HODAPP Johannes TEAM SKS SAUERLAND NRW U23 SVL 10015766524 GER 00.00.26 155

30 1 TZORTZAKIS Polychronis NATIONAL TEAM of GREECE GRE 10005495739 GRE 00.00.26 166

31 237 CHRISTOPOULOS Cheller ASKER CX ELITE MEN 10016080661 GRE 00.00.45 170

32 87 PIASKOWY Emanuel MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI MSP 10006843534 POL 00.00.52 157

33 75 AALRUST Hakon Lunder JOKER FUEL of NORWAY U23 JFN 10010611477 NOR 00.00.55 160

34 85 KACZMAREK Jakub MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI MSP 10008730283 POL 00.01.06 109

35 45 TARLTON Alexander TEAM LOTTO KERN HAUS U23 LKH 10023822675 GER 00.01.09 199

36 71 HOLTER Adne JOKER FUEL of NORWAY U23 JFN 10020433941 NOR 00.01.11 176

37 2 KASTRANTAS Charalampos NATIONAL TEAM of GREECE GRE 10006897892 GRE 00.10.02 203

38 83 BANASZEK Alan MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI MSP 10010994932 POL 00.10.36 86

39 51 TYBOR Patrik DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA DKB 10003270500 SVK 00.10.36 192

40 104 GIESSELMANN Michel TEAM SKS SAUERLAND NRW U23 SVL 10036198663 GER 00.10.37 184

41 22 WAERSTED Syver UNO-X NORWEGIAN TEAM UXT 10049005895 NOR 00.10.39 106

42 46 HEIDUK Kim Alexander TEAM LOTTO KERN HAUS U23 LKH 10036340830 GER 00.10.40 140

43 125 BARTA Tomas TUFO PARDUS PROSTEJOV U23 SKC 10091211508 CZE 00.10.42 61

44 213 THURAU Sven DAUNER AKKON PRO TEAM DAK 10014106713 GER 00.10.42 85

45 224 EIDE Mikkel TONSBERG CYCLE CLUB U23 10019985418 NOR 00.10.42 85

46 137 ODDLI Anders BYGDO IL NORWAY 10009325421 NOR 00.10.42 89

47 41 HUPPERTZ Joshua TEAM LOTTO KERN HAUS LKH 10009646531 GER 00.10.42 94

48 52 CANECKY Marek DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA DKB 10004611625 SVK 00.10.42 96

49 124 TYRPEKL Karel TUFO PARDUS PROSTEJOV U23 SKC 10047918081 CZE 00.10.42 105

50 33 KAMSTRA Brian TEAM NOVO NORDISK TNN 10010029881 NED 00.10.42 132

51 56 BELLAN Juraj DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA DKB 10008625506 SVK 00.10.42 143

52 103 KNOLLE Jon TEAM SKS SAUERLAND NRW U23 SVL 10015766726 GER 00.10.42 143

53 43 HENN Luca TEAM LOTTO KERN HAUS LKH 10010963913 GER 00.10.42 169

54 181 JOHNSTON Calum HOLDSWORTH ZAPPI TEAM U23 10015902829 GBR 00.10.42 173

55 143 BALKAN Onur NATIONAL TEAM of TURKEY TUR 10009197301 TUR 00.10.42 176

56 4 GIANNOUTSOS Miltiadis NATIONAL TEAM of GREECE U23 GRE 10016087028 GRE 00.10.42 179

57 54 CULLY Jan Andrej DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA DKB 10011240462 SVK 00.10.42 181

58 12 KORTSIDAKIS Michail IVISKOS-RODILIOS REGIONAL 10009324411 GRE 00.10.42 188

59 61 DUVERGER Romain EUROCYCLINGTRIPS-CMI PRO CYCL CMI 10024693857 FRA 00.10.42 192

60 201 SAMUEL Travis TORONTO HUSTLE 10009655928 CAN 00.10.42 233

61 13 NIELSEN Philip Birker IVISKOS-RODILIOS REGIONAL U23 10105082811 DEN 00.11.01 134

62 186 REED Jordan HOLDSWORTH ZAPPI TEAM U23 10023901891 GBR 00.11.06 175

63 217 CLAUSS Marc DAUNER AKKON PRO TEAM U23 DAK 10014865131 GER 00.11.11 138

64 86 PODLASKI Michal MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI MSP 10005606984 POL 00.11.11 217

65 174 MEWES Ben VELO SCHILS INTERBIKE R.T U23 10052338958 GBR 00.11.15 163

66 93 DAVIS Corey MALOJA PUSHBIKERS PBS 10013459944 USA 00.11.15 176

67 176 MORRIS Samuel VELO SCHILS INTERBIKE R.T U23 10015547161 GBR 00.11.19 196

68 37 POLI Umberto TEAM NOVO NORDISK TNN 10013880882 ITA 00.11.19 256

69 73 MIDTSVEEN Sondre JOKER FUEL of NORWAY JFN 10015503412 NOR 00.12.03 224

70 225 RONNING Vebjorn TONSBERG CYCLE CLUB U23 10011031207 NOR 00.14.52 170

71 127 REHA Filip TUFO PARDUS PROSTEJOV U23 SKC 10059238890 CZE 00.16.18 206

72 96 WOLLENBERG Tim MALOJA PUSHBIKERS U23 PBS 10016518575 GER 00.18.07 133

73 92 SCHOSSWENDTER Christoph MALOJA PUSHBIKERS U23 PBS 10015132586 AUT 00.18.26 232

74 226 STENSBY Anton TONSBERG CYCLE CLUB U23 10020460819 NOR 00.18.44 192
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75 32 IRVINE Declan Thomas TEAM NOVO NORDISK U23 TNN 10016185038 AUS 00.19.26 141

76 142 DOGAN Halil Ibrahim NATIONAL TEAM of TURKEY U23 TUR 10053290871 TUR 00.19.26 206

77 14 TSOPOUROGLOU Vasilios IVISKOS-RODILIOS REGIONAL 10007505255 GRE 00.19.50 188

78 35 MUNDAY Samuel TEAM NOVO NORDISK U23 TNN 10014878770 AUS 00.19.50 209

79 182 BEAKE Charlie HOLDSWORTH ZAPPI TEAM 10018646212 GBR 00.20.03 252

80 196 AGROTIS Alexandros NATIONAL TEAM of CYPRUS U23 CYP 10015094089 CYP 00.20.18 179

81 222 BEKKEN Jon-Anders TONSBERG CYCLE CLUB U23 10019540733 NOR 00.20.32 210

82 16 ILIADIS IOANIS IVISKOS-RODILIOS REGIONAL 10007735530 GRE 00.20.34 254

83 123 HNIK Jakub TUFO PARDUS PROSTEJOV U23 SKC 10047786628 CZE 00.20.38 221

84 82 KUREK Adrian MAZOWSZE SERCE POLSKI MSP 10004608995 POL 00.20.38 288

85 3 KARATSIVIS Panagiotis NATIONAL TEAM of GREECE U23 GRE 10063535990 GRE 00.21.32 189

86 145 YILMAZ Yunus Emre NATIONAL TEAM of TURKEY TUR 10009240747 TUR 00.21.34 263

87 17 GKAZONIS Petros IVISKOS-RODILIOS REGIONAL 10006074204 GRE 00.23.36 218

88 62 PEYROTON DARTET Thomas EUROCYCLINGTRIPS-CMI PRO CYCL CMI 10011780733 FRA 00.23.36 268

89 214 STEIGNER Kilian DAUNER AKKON PRO TEAM U23 DAK 10048454211 GER 00.23.36 285

90 6 CHRISTAKOS Dimitrios NATIONAL TEAM of GREECE U23 GRE 10015329418 GRE 00.26.22 260

91 134 EKREN Thomas BYGDO IL NORWAY 10064407071 NOR 00.28.03 219

92 24 BLIKRA Erlend UNO-X NORWEGIAN TEAM UXT 10077852281 NOR 00.28.50 203

93 31 BENHAMOUDA Mehdi TEAM NOVO NORDISK TNN 10010957243 FRA 00.29.22 210

94 203 RUDDERHAM Ryan TORONTO HUSTLE U23 10059909709 CAN 00.29.22 303

95 187 ROSE-DAVIES Louis HOLDSWORTH ZAPPI TEAM U23 10023829951 GBR 00.31.03 173

96 126 STOCEK Bruno TUFO PARDUS PROSTEJOV U23 SKC 10048201203 CZE 00.31.03 188

97 166 SOULIOS Zisis AEOLOS of ATHENS C.T 10009233471 GRE 00.32.30 205

98 53 VLCAK Martin DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA U23 DKB 10011075865 SVK 00.32.48 261

99 171 HOLLINS Jake VELO SCHILS INTERBIKE R.T 10019297223 GBR 00.33.20 284

100 94 ECHTERMANN Leon MALOJA PUSHBIKERS PBS 10014590093 GER 00.36.54 295

101 212 BAUER Dominik DAUNER AKKON PRO TEAM DAK 10014474606 GER 00.40.39 331

102 55 KUBIS Lukas DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA U23 DKB 10023479135 SVK 00.40.55 242

103 144 TURGUT Onur NATIONAL TEAM of TURKEY U23 TUR 10015282130 TUR 00.41.12 291

104 152 PASSFIELD Charlie SPIRIT TIFOSI BSS 10019268527 GBR 00.41.24 310

105 191 MILTIADIS Andreas NATIONAL TEAM of CYPRUS CYP 10010664324 CYP 00.41.47 275

106 202 VARABEI Anton TORONTO HUSTLE 10008914583 CAN 00.43.51 295

107 153 BOLLAND David SPIRIT TIFOSI BSS 10015241916 GBR 00.45.00 287

108 154 CARR Frazier SPIRIT TIFOSI BSS 10018459888 GBR 00.50.51 351

109 193 MATSANGOS Alexandros NATIONAL TEAM of CYPRUS U23 CYP 10015855238 CYP 00.52.49 314

110 163 AVDELAS Alexandros AEOLOS of ATHENS C.T 10091412477 GRE 00.53.04 321

111 161 XOURIS Panagiotis AEOLOS of ATHENS C.T 10055397892 GRE 00.54.29 329

112 57 CHREN Martin DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA U23 DKB 10010948553 SVK 00.56.24 341

113 11 PAPASTAMATAKIS Kiriakos IVISKOS-RODILIOS REGIONAL 10007293673 GRE 00.56.33 319

114 236 ZEGKLIS Nicolaos ASKER CX ELITE MEN 10014384272 GRE 00.56.35 350

115 194 ARCHIMANDRITES Armando NATIONAL TEAM of CYPRUS CYP 10010805073 CYP 00.58.25 358

116 173 BIEL Patryk VELO SCHILS INTERBIKE R.T 10003472580 POL 01.00.42 357

117 7 MOUTSIOS Martinos NATIONAL TEAM of GREECE U23 GRE 10064722424 GRE 01.02.21 355

118 195 PROCOPIDES Petros NATIONAL TEAM of CYPRUS U23 CYP 10015333660 CYP 01.03.41 377

119 133 SKALLEBERG Sondre Nobel BYGDO IL NORWAY 10020467283 NOR 01.05.32 378

120 172 HARRIS Joe VELO SCHILS INTERBIKE R.T 10015821993 GBR 01.07.52 371

121 192 THYMIDES Constantinos NATIONAL TEAM of CYPRUS CYP 10014248472 CYP 01.20.29 376
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1 74 WAERENSKJOLD Soren JOKER FUEL of NORWAY U23 JFN 10015603745 NOR 11.12.43 5

2 27 SKAARSETH Iver UNO-X NORWEGIAN TEAM U23 UXT 10015124405 NOR 00.00.25 54

3 42 HUGGER Jan TEAM LOTTO KERN HAUS U23 LKH 10010791131 GER 00.00.25 95

4 26 URIANSTAD Martin Bugge UNO-X NORWEGIAN TEAM U23 UXT 10015905354 NOR 00.00.26 60

5 106 MUNSTERMANN Per Christian TEAM SKS SAUERLAND NRW U23 SVL 10036495424 GER 00.00.26 65

6 25 KULSET SINDRE UNO-X NORWEGIAN TEAM U23 UXT 10019995522 NOR 00.00.26 79

7 184 HOLLYMAN Mason HOLDSWORTH ZAPPI TEAM U23 10023832880 GBR 00.00.26 95

8 215 HUYS Branko DAUNER AKKON PRO TEAM U23 DAK 10064419704 BEL 00.00.26 115

9 155 KIMBER George SPIRIT TIFOSI BSS U23 10023983535 GBR 00.00.26 132

10 76 STAUNE-MITTET Andreas JOKER FUEL of NORWAY U23 JFN 10019546086 NOR 00.00.26 133

11 105 HODAPP Johannes TEAM SKS SAUERLAND NRW U23 SVL 10015766524 GER 00.00.26 155

12 75 AALRUST Hakon Lunder JOKER FUEL of NORWAY U23 JFN 10010611477 NOR 00.00.55 160

13 45 TARLTON Alexander TEAM LOTTO KERN HAUS U23 LKH 10023822675 GER 00.01.09 199

14 71 HOLTER Adne JOKER FUEL of NORWAY U23 JFN 10020433941 NOR 00.01.11 176

15 104 GIESSELMANN Michel TEAM SKS SAUERLAND NRW U23 SVL 10036198663 GER 00.10.37 184

16 46 HEIDUK Kim Alexander TEAM LOTTO KERN HAUS U23 LKH 10036340830 GER 00.10.40 140

17 125 BARTA Tomas TUFO PARDUS PROSTEJOV U23 SKC 10091211508 CZE 00.10.42 61

18 224 EIDE Mikkel TONSBERG CYCLE CLUB U23 10019985418 NOR 00.10.42 85

19 124 TYRPEKL Karel TUFO PARDUS PROSTEJOV U23 SKC 10047918081 CZE 00.10.42 105

20 103 KNOLLE Jon TEAM SKS SAUERLAND NRW U23 SVL 10015766726 GER 00.10.42 143

21 181 JOHNSTON Calum HOLDSWORTH ZAPPI TEAM U23 10015902829 GBR 00.10.42 173

22 4 GIANNOUTSOS Miltiadis NATIONAL TEAM of GREECE U23 GRE 10016087028 GRE 00.10.42 179

23 13 NIELSEN Philip Birker IVISKOS-RODILIOS REGIONAL U23 10105082811 DEN 00.11.01 134

24 186 REED Jordan HOLDSWORTH ZAPPI TEAM U23 10023901891 GBR 00.11.06 175

25 217 CLAUSS Marc DAUNER AKKON PRO TEAM U23 DAK 10014865131 GER 00.11.11 138

26 174 MEWES Ben VELO SCHILS INTERBIKE R.T U23 10052338958 GBR 00.11.15 163

27 176 MORRIS Samuel VELO SCHILS INTERBIKE R.T U23 10015547161 GBR 00.11.19 196

28 225 RONNING Vebjorn TONSBERG CYCLE CLUB U23 10011031207 NOR 00.14.52 170

29 127 REHA Filip TUFO PARDUS PROSTEJOV U23 SKC 10059238890 CZE 00.16.18 206

30 96 WOLLENBERG Tim MALOJA PUSHBIKERS U23 PBS 10016518575 GER 00.18.07 133

31 92 SCHOSSWENDTER Christoph MALOJA PUSHBIKERS U23 PBS 10015132586 AUT 00.18.26 232

32 226 STENSBY Anton TONSBERG CYCLE CLUB U23 10020460819 NOR 00.18.44 192

33 32 IRVINE Declan Thomas TEAM NOVO NORDISK U23 TNN 10016185038 AUS 00.19.26 141

34 142 DOGAN Halil Ibrahim NATIONAL TEAM of TURKEY U23 TUR 10053290871 TUR 00.19.26 206

35 35 MUNDAY Samuel TEAM NOVO NORDISK U23 TNN 10014878770 AUS 00.19.50 209

36 196 AGROTIS Alexandros NATIONAL TEAM of CYPRUS U23 CYP 10015094089 CYP 00.20.18 179

37 222 BEKKEN Jon-Anders TONSBERG CYCLE CLUB U23 10019540733 NOR 00.20.32 210

38 123 HNIK Jakub TUFO PARDUS PROSTEJOV U23 SKC 10047786628 CZE 00.20.38 221

39 3 KARATSIVIS Panagiotis NATIONAL TEAM of GREECE U23 GRE 10063535990 GRE 00.21.32 189

40 214 STEIGNER Kilian DAUNER AKKON PRO TEAM U23 DAK 10048454211 GER 00.23.36 285

41 6 CHRISTAKOS Dimitrios NATIONAL TEAM of GREECE U23 GRE 10015329418 GRE 00.26.22 260

42 203 RUDDERHAM Ryan TORONTO HUSTLE U23 10059909709 CAN 00.29.22 303

43 187 ROSE-DAVIES Louis HOLDSWORTH ZAPPI TEAM U23 10023829951 GBR 00.31.03 173

44 126 STOCEK Bruno TUFO PARDUS PROSTEJOV U23 SKC 10048201203 CZE 00.31.03 188

45 53 VLCAK Martin DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA U23 DKB 10011075865 SVK 00.32.48 261

46 55 KUBIS Lukas DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA U23 DKB 10023479135 SVK 00.40.55 242

47 144 TURGUT Onur NATIONAL TEAM of TURKEY U23 TUR 10015282130 TUR 00.41.12 291

48 193 MATSANGOS Alexandros NATIONAL TEAM of CYPRUS U23 CYP 10015855238 CYP 00.52.49 314

49 57 CHREN Martin DUKLA BANSKA BYSTRICA U23 DKB 10010948553 SVK 00.56.24 341

50 7 MOUTSIOS Martinos NATIONAL TEAM of GREECE U23 GRE 10064722424 GRE 01.02.21 355

51 195 PROCOPIDES Petros NATIONAL TEAM of CYPRUS U23 CYP 10015333660 CYP 01.03.41 377


